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Original Replacement Original
Power Receiver Power n 0 Tuner
Shift +
Tuner + E 6 W =10/ -/-- Tuner
Shift + ,
CD 3 E 3 . Muting
Shift +
VCR T B voume-
Shift + e+
v T B voume+
. TAPE Shift +
Tape Monitor + =
Disc m OK
Direct Tuning Smart / List
1 Tuner “ 1
2 Tuner E 2
3 Tuner E 3
4 Tuner :i, 4
5 Tuner = 5
6 Tuner E 6
7 Tuner 7
8 Tuner 8
9 Tuner 9
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Replacement
o

— SAT AUX
Guide / EPG / -/-- STEP-FREEZE HOLD  RECMODE

] B

VoL
&
VOL

TUNE+ PRESET-  PREBET+

Mute / Dimmer » i

SURROUND

Z0OM

Vol+ TOPMENU  OPT-TOOLS
DMENU

LisT
SMART
MEDIA

DISPLAY

REPEAT REPEAT A-B  RANDOM
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Original

Power Receiver

Tuner

CD

VCR

TV

Tape Monitor

Disc

Direct Tuning

1CD

2CD

3CD

4 CD

5CD

6 CD

7 CD

8 CD

9 CD
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Original

0 CD

=10/-/-- CD

|l<</<< CD

>>/>>| CD

Stop CD

Play CD

Muting

Volume -

Volume +
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